Overall Results

Pos Sailnumber Helmsman (Crew) Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Race?7 Race8 Race9 Racel0 Racell Racel2 Racel3 Racel4 Total
— 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 3.0 14.0 43.0
Sofia Klepacka
POL 8
= 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 13.0 1.0 1.0 13.0 10.0 40 51.0
2 _ Lee-el Korzits
ISR 1111
| N | 10.0 6.0 9.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 10.0 3.0 5.0 80 750
3 Pauline Perrin
FRA 53
— 8.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 4.0 6.0 820
4 = Blanca Manchon Dominguez
ESP 1
== 4.0 4.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 12.0 10.0  88.0
5 Bryony E Shaw
GBR %4
- 11.0 3.0 4.0 12.0 7.0 5.0 17.0 1.0 12.0  92.0
6 Olga Maslivets
UKR 9
f— . . 5.0 7.0 16.0 24.0 4.0 15.0 4.0 (42.0) 8.0 20 95.0
7 Dziarnowska Maja DSQ
POL 7
I I . 7.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 13.0 5.0 7.0 20.0 100.0
8 Laura Linares
ITA 11
13.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 2.0 6.0 16.0 110.0
9 — Brygola Agata
POL 20
TR 12.0 13.0 16.0 8.0 (15.0) 8.0 11.0 8.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 18.0 113.0
10 Maayan Davidovich
ISR 10
Pos Sailnumber Helmsman (Crew) Race 1 Race2 Race3 Race4 RaceS Race6 Race7 Race8 Race9 Racel0 Racell Racel2 Racel3 Racel4 Total
. ) ) 3.0 5.0 15.0 7.0 3.0 17.0 9.0 19.0 6.0 14.0 19.0 120 129.0
11 Tuuli Petaja
FIN 1
i= o 5.0 6.0 8.0 18.0 17.0 5.0 9.0 11.0 18.0 11.0 16.0 141.0
12 Angeliki Skarlatou
GRE 3

— . (27.0) 23.0 19.0 11.0 18.0 15.0 19.0 9.0 L)} 14.0 17.0 6.0 9.0 13.0 173.0
— Lilian L De Geus U21
NED 171
: 3 ) 17.0 12.0 11.0 | (@250 9.0 9.0 (23.0) 19.0 23.0 16.0 16.0 11.0 21.0 15.0 179.0
GER 30 Isobel L Hamilton U21
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Bialecka Malgorzata

Claudia Carney

Ricard Eugenie

Laerke Buhl-Hansen

Sigrid Rondelez

Hanna Zembrzuska

Irina Konstantinova-Bontemps

Pepa Mavrodieva

Marcelien Bos - De Koning

Natalia Wojcik

Marina Alabau

Diana Detre

Lior Shimony

Ingrid Puusta

Maria Aadland Mollestad

Olga Gorbatykh

Tatsiana Khaladzinskaya

Esther de Geus

14.0

7.0

22.0

24.0

16.0

15.0

20.0

30.0

21.0

23.0

25.0

18.0

32.0

33.0

(38.0)
u21

18.0

16.0

25.0

10.0

13.0
24.0
200 220
230 190
150|I|iiﬁ'
020 420
DNF  DNF
240 230
250 260
26.0
30.0
30 270
280 300
290 290

2.0

8.0

14.0

21.0 (CYX0)]
OCS

29.0

12.0

11.0

20.0

22.0

33.0

PEN

2.0

11.0

23.0

27.0

21.0

4.0

13.0

16.0

22.0

17.0

15.0

8.0

14.0

31.0

25.0

18.0

2.0

20.0

26.0

21.0

30.0

29.0

13.0 18.0
26.0 17.0
200II'iiﬁI

DNF
17.0 14.0
16.0 24.0
33.0 11.0
18.0 20.0
15.0 26.0
29.0 23.0
28.0 22,0
420 42.0
DNF  DNF
25.0 19.0
14.0 25.0
32.0 29.0
27.0 21.0
3L0II|iiiI
24.0 28.0
22,0 30.0
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356.0
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Sara Katalin Cholnoky

Halevy OFIR

Marta Jackowska
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Spela ?Puh
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Jannicke Stalstrom
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